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Show #062621: Adco #1° (06/26/2021-06/27/2021)
310. CoWN YNAA: Youth Novice All Around - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

_Rider's Name

1
-
£

3

749
738
747
746
737

Blue Lights Lad

Cal

Stash The Gunwouldya
Ralex Bar None

Cinnamon

Points

Owner's Name

Lexi Riedlinger
Jeremiah Da Kruf
Miranda Crisp
Haley Smith

Lilhan Fox

1900
1700
16 00
1000
500

Lexi Riediinger

Miranda Crnsp




Pla_ceElack# Horse's Name

QP11 &

OP1 6

749

_Place B_ack)‘

Show #062621: Adco #1' (06/26/2021-06/27/2021)
311 CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure - Shown: 6

Biue Lights Lad

Stash The Gunweuldya
Cal

Invitation Guaranteeq
Cinnamon

Rolex Bar None

312. COWN YNTR: Youth Novice Trail - Shown: 6

Score Points

_Horse’s Name

_ Rider's Name )

Score Pomnts

Owner's Name

| exi Redinger 7000
Miranda Crisp 659 50
Jeremiah De Kean! 69 50
Tessa Kappan 68 50
Lithan Fox 66 00
Haley Smith 63 50

Rider's Name

600
500
400
300
200
100

Lex Riedlinger

Miranda Crisp

Owner's Name

T 751 Invitation Guaranteed Tessa Kappan 6600 600
2 738 Can Jeremiah De Kruif 6550 500
3 747 Stash The Gunwouldya Miranda Crisp 6500 400 Miranda Cnsp
OP14 746 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 6650 300
OP*5 749 Blue Lights Lad Lex: Riedlinger 6600 200 Lex Riedinger
OP3+6 737 Cinnamon Lillian Fox 2900 100
313. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
I 749 Blue Lights Lad Lexi Riediinger 68 00 600 Lex Redlinger
2 738 Cah Jeremiah De Kruf 6500 500
3 746 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 62 50 400
4 747 Stash The Gunwouldya Miranda Cnsp 6250 300 Mwanda Cnsp
5 751 Invitation Guaranteed Tessa Kappan 61 50 200
OP16 737 Cinnamon Lithan Fox 50 50 100
314. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points ~ Owner's Name
1 749 Blue Lights Lad Lexi Riedinger 7100 500 Lew Riedhinger
2 747 Stash The Gunwouldya Miranda Crisp 5700 400 Mwanda Crisp
3 738 Cah Jerarmiah De Kruf 6500 300
4 746 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith 54 00 200
45 737 Cinnamon Lillian Fox 22 50 100




